Eaton 9130 UPS
PowerChain Management solutions
Product snapshot
Product rating: 700 to 3000 VA
Voltage  120 Vac, 208–240V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
 (auto-sensing)
Configuration: Rackmount or tower

Is input voltage within the acceptable range?
If the power went out, how long could the UPS run on battery power?
Is the UPS running on battery power right now?
Are there any active events I need to know about?
Is the UPS online or in bypass mode?
Is output voltage within acceptable limits?
What percent of UPS capacity is being used right now?
Is the battery being charged or discharged?
Choose from various back panel configurations in either rack or tower models—
all offer load segmentation.
          EATON CORPORATION   Eaton 9130 UPS
Rack models
  Rating  Input Output Dimensions Weight,
Catalog number Style number (VA/Watts) connection1 receptacles H x W x D, in (mm)2 lb (kg)
North American rack models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700R-XL2U  103006447-6591 700/630 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130L1000R-XL2U  103006448-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130L1500R-XL2U  103006449-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 43.0 (19.5)
PW9130L2000R-XL2U  103006450-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130L2500R-XL2U  103006451-6591 2500/2250 L5-30P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
PW9130L3000R-XL2U  103006452-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (6) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
Global rack models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000R-XL2U  103006461-6591 1000/900 L6-20P3 (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130G2000R-XL2U  103006462-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P3 (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130G2500R-XL2U  103006453-6591 2500/2250 L6-20P4 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R,  3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
    (2) 6-20R
PW9130G3000R-XL2U  103006454-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P4 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R,  3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
    (2) 6-20R
PW9130G1000R-XL2UEU  103006480-6591 1000/900 L6-20P3 (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130G2000R-XL2UEU  103006481-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P3 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130G2500R-XL2UEU  103006482-6591 2500/2250 L6-20P4 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
PW9130G3000R-XL2UEU  103006483-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P4 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
International rack models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i1000R-XL2U  103006455-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 35.3 (16.0)
PW9130i1500R-XL2U  103006456-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 43.0 (19.5)
PW9130i2000R-XL2U  103006457-6591 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 63.9 (29.0)
PW9130i3000R-XL2U  103006463-6591 3000/2700 C20 (8) C13, (1) C19 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 65.0 (29.5)
Rack extended battery modules
PW9130N1000R-EBM2U5  103006458-6591 NA NA NA 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 48.7 (22.1)
PW9130N1500R-EBM2U6  103006459-6591 NA NA NA 3.4 x 17.2 x 17.7 (87 x 438 x 450) 62.0 (28.1)
PW9130N3000R-EBM2U7  103006460-6591 NA NA NA 3.4 x 17.2 x 23.6 (87 x 438 x 600) 90.6 (41.1)
Tower models
  Rating  Input Output Dimensions Weight,
Catalog number Style number (VA/Watts) connection receptacles H x W x D, in (mm) lb (kg)
North American tower models: 120V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130L700T  103006426-6591 700/630 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 (230 x 160 x 350) 26.9 (12.2)
PW9130L1000T-XL  103006427-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130L1500T-XL  103006428-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 (230 x 160 x 430) 41.9 (19.0)
PW9130L2000T-XL  103006429-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (1) L5-20R, (4) 5-15/20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130L3000T-XL  103006430-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (4) 5-15/20R, (1) L5-30R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
Global tower models: 208V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130G1000T-XL  103006431-6591 1000/900 L6-20P3 (1) L6-20R, (2) 6-20R 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130G2000T-XL  103006432-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P3 (1) L6-20R, (4) 6-20R 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130G3000T-XL  103006446-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P4 (1) L6-30R, (1) L6-20R,  12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
    (2) 6-20R
PW9130G1000T-XLEU  103006477-6591 1000/900 L6-20P3 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130G2000T-XLEU  103006478-6591 2000/1800 L6-20P3 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
PW9130G3000T-XLEU  103006479-6591 3000/2700 L6-20P4 (8) C13, (1) C19 12.8 x 8.4 x 16.1 (325 x 214 x 410) 76.1 (34.5)
International tower models: 230V, 50/60 Hz
PW9130i700T-XL  103006433-6591 700/630 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 13.8 (230 x 160 x 350) 26.9 (12.2)
PW9130i1000T-XL  103006434-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 15.0 (230 x 160 x 380) 32.0 (14.5)
PW9130i1500T-XL  103006435-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 9.1 x 6.3 x 16.9 (230 x 160 x 430) 41.9 (19.0)